Center Lathe
Stanko 16K40-5000
Sorry the machine has been sold already!
stock-no.: 0303038
type of machine: Center Lathe
make: Stanko
type: 16K40-5000
year of
manufacture:
2005
type of control: conventional
country of origin: Russia
storage location: Leipzig 2
delivery time: immediately
freight basis: EXW, free on truck unpacked
price: on request
technical details
turning diameter over bed: 800 mm
turning diameter over support: 490 mm
turning length: 5000 mm
turning height: über Support: R = 245 mm
spindle bore: Ø 105 mm
range of revolution per miute: 10 - 1250 / 22 step U/min
range of feed in x - axis: 0,06...1,4 / 32 step mm/U
range of feed in y - axis: 0,024...0,518 / 32 step mm/U
tailstock quill taper MT: MK 6
tailstock quill adjustment: 220 mm
total power requirement: 18,5 kW
weight of the machine ca.: 7,8 t
dimension machine approx.LxWxH: 7,2 x 2,0 x 1,7 m
additional information
Digital display Sony 3-axis
Threading: Metric; Module thread. Inch
3-jaw power chuck currently Ø 350mm on machine
Traverse path support transverse = 430mm and tool support 200mm
Tool holder 4-fold, swivelling
Cone turning device
Coolant device with pump and supply
Double foot switch
Chuck guard
Machine lighting
Accessories available on request.
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
WMW AG
Messeallee 10a
D-04158 Leipzig
Tel:
Fax:
+49 (0341) - 52 04 60
+49 (0341) - 52 04 61 7
Mail:
Web: